Individual Best Times (All Time)

Thomas Kingham - (538646) - Millfield - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:11.91
2:12.78
2:13.22
2:14.76
2:16.05
2:16.44
2:19.74
2:22.57
2:28.88
2:31.37
2:32.85
2:39.22
2:42.63
2:47.78
2:47.79
2:50.25
2:51.55
2:57.77
3:05.92
3:09.89

3:16.83

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:12.78

2:11.91
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

574
562
557
538
523
518
482
454
399
379
368
326
306
278

205
192
172

WA Pts

562
574

Round

Round

H
H

Date

06/12/14
07/11/15
15/11/14
23/03/14
16/11/13
07/12/13
10/03/13
171112
11/03/12
17/12/11
19/11/11
27/11110
10/04/10
19/12/09
27/02/10
18/10/09
11/04/09
14/02/09
19/10/08
12/04/08
16/02/08

Date

07/11/15
06/12/14

Meet

ASA South West Short Course Championships
ASA South West Short Course Championships
Millfield & Taunton Super Series

Somerset County Championships

Millfield & Taunton Deane L2 Meet

ASA SWR Short Course Championships
Somerset County Championships

Stockport Metro November Short Course Meet
Somerset County Championships

Swim Bournemouth 3rd Christmas Meet
Stockport Metro November Open Meet
Stockport Metro Open Meet

Bournemouth Dolphins Meet

Bournemouth Dolphins Open

Dorset County Champs

Southampton James Moreno

Bournemouth Dolphins 19 Mt

Dorset County Champs

Southampton James Moreno

Bournemouth Dolphins 18th

Dorset County Champs

Meet

ASA South West Short Course Championships

ASA South West Short Course Championships

Venue

Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Stockport
Millfield
Bournemouth
Stockport
Stockport
Bournemouth
Bournemouth
Bournemouth
Southampton
Bournemouth
Bournemouth
Southampton
Bournemouth

Bournemouth

Venue

Millfield

Millfield

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield

Millfield

Club Swam Under

Level

Level

2
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:13.22
2:14.76
2:16.44
2:16.05
2:19.74
2:22.57
2:28.88
2:31.37
2:32.85
2:39.22
2:42.63
2:47.79
2:47.78
2:50.25
2:51.55
2:57.77
3:05.92
3:09.89

3:16.83

Copyright 2024

538
518
523
482
454
399
379
368
326
306
278
278

260
234
205
192
172

15/11/14
23/03/14
07/12113
16/11/13
10/03/13
171112
11/03/12
17/12/11
19/11/11
27/11110
10/04/10
27/02/10
19/12/09
18/10/09
11/04/09
14/02/09
19/10/08
12/04/08
16/02/08

Millfield & Taunton Super Series
Somerset County Championships

ASA SWR Short Course Championships
Millfield & Taunton Deane L2 Meet
Somerset County Championships
Stockport Metro November Short Course Meet
Somerset County Championships

Swim Bournemouth 3rd Christmas Meet
Stockport Metro November Open Meet
Stockport Metro Open Meet
Bournemouth Dolphins Meet

Dorset County Champs

Bournemouth Dolphins Open
Southampton James Moreno
Bournemouth Dolphins 19 Mt

Dorset County Champs

Southampton James Moreno
Bournemouth Dolphins 18th

Dorset County Champs

Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Stockport
Millfield
Bournemouth
Stockport
Stockport
Bournemouth
Bournemouth
Bournemouth
Southampton
Bournemouth
Bournemouth
Southampton
Bournemouth

Bournemouth

Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield

Millfield

Page 2/2
2
2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



