## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Thomas Kingham - (538646) - Millfield - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:11.91	574	Н	06/12/14	ASA South West Short Course Championships	Millfield		4
2:12.78	562	Н	07/11/15	ASA South West Short Course Championships	Millfield		2
2:13.22	557	F	15/11/14	Millfield & Taunton Super Series	Millfield	Millfield	2
2:14.76	538	F	23/03/14	Somerset County Championships	Millfield	Millfield	2
2:16.05	523	F	16/11/13	Millfield & Taunton Deane L2 Meet	Millfield	Millfield	2
2:16.44	518	Н	07/12/13	ASA SWR Short Course Championships	Millfield	Millfield	2
2:19.74	482	F	10/03/13	Somerset County Championships	Millfield	Millfield	2
2:22.57	454	Н	17/11/12	Stockport Metro November Short Course Meet	Stockport	Millfield	2
2:28.88	399	F	11/03/12	Somerset County Championships	Millfield	Millfield	2
2:31.37	379		17/12/11	Swim Bournemouth 3rd Christmas Meet	Bournemouth	Millfield	2
2:32.85	368	Н	19/11/11	Stockport Metro November Open Meet	Stockport	Millfield	2
2:39.22	326	Н	27/11/10	Stockport Metro Open Meet	Stockport	Millfield	2
2:42.63	306		10/04/10	Bournemouth Dolphins Meet	Bournemouth	Millfield	2
2:47.78	278		19/12/09	Bournemouth Dolphins Open	Bournemouth	Millfield	2
2:47.79	278		27/02/10	Dorset County Champs	Bournemouth	Millfield	2
2:50.25	267		18/10/09	Southampton James Moreno	Southampton	Millfield	2
2:51.55	260		11/04/09	Bournemouth Dolphins 19 Mt	Bournemouth	Millfield	2
2:57.77	234		14/02/09	Dorset County Champs	Bournemouth	Millfield	2
3:05.92	205		19/10/08	Southampton James Moreno	Southampton	Millfield	2
3:09.89	192		12/04/08	Bournemouth Dolphins 18th	Bournemouth	Millfield	2
3:16.83	172		16/02/08	Dorset County Champs	Bournemouth	Millfield	2

## Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	2:12.78	562	Н	07/11/15	ASA South West Short Course Championships	Millfield		2
С	2:11.91 pyright 202	574 <b>4</b>	Н	06/12/14	ASA South West Short Course Championships	Millfield	Powered By SPORT	4 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2:13.22	557	F	15/11/14	Millfield & Taunton Super Series	Millfield	Millfield	2
2:14.76	538	F	23/03/14	Somerset County Championships	Millfield	Millfield	2
2:16.44	518	Н	07/12/13	ASA SWR Short Course Championships	Millfield	Millfield	2
2:16.05	523	F	16/11/13	Millfield & Taunton Deane L2 Meet	Millfield	Millfield	2
2:19.74	482	F	10/03/13	Somerset County Championships	Millfield	Millfield	2
2:22.57	454	Н	17/11/12	Stockport Metro November Short Course Meet	Stockport	Millfield	2
2:28.88	399	F	11/03/12	Somerset County Championships	Millfield	Millfield	2
2:31.37	379		17/12/11	Swim Bournemouth 3rd Christmas Meet	Bournemouth	Millfield	2
2:32.85	368	Н	19/11/11	Stockport Metro November Open Meet	Stockport	Millfield	2
2:39.22	326	Н	27/11/10	Stockport Metro Open Meet	Stockport	Millfield	2
2:42.63	306		10/04/10	Bournemouth Dolphins Meet	Bournemouth	Millfield	2
2:47.79	278		27/02/10	Dorset County Champs	Bournemouth	Millfield	2
2:47.78	278		19/12/09	Bournemouth Dolphins Open	Bournemouth	Millfield	2
2:50.25	267		18/10/09	Southampton James Moreno	Southampton	Millfield	2
2:51.55	260		11/04/09	Bournemouth Dolphins 19 Mt	Bournemouth	Millfield	2
2:57.77	234		14/02/09	Dorset County Champs	Bournemouth	Millfield	2
3:05.92	205		19/10/08	Southampton James Moreno	Southampton	Millfield	2
3:09.89	192		12/04/08	Bournemouth Dolphins 18th	Bournemouth	Millfield	2
3:16.83	172		16/02/08	Dorset County Champs	Bournemouth	Millfield	2